KD SeriesTM Generators
For Industrial Power Systems
700-4000 kW
02        KD SERIES GENERATORS KD SERIES GENERATORS        03
Everything works together.
Just as it should.
Total system
integration

Model
Standby 60 Hz*
(kW/kVA)
Prime 60 Hz
(kW/kVA)
RPM
Engine
Manufacturer
EPA
Emissions
Controllers
KD700 700/875 630/785 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD750 750/935 680/850 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD800 800/1000 720/900 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD900 900/1125 810/1012 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD1000 1000/1250 900/1125 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD1250 1250/1562 1120/1400 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD1350 1350/1687 1210/1512 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD1500 1500/1875 1350/1687 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD1600 1600/2000 1440/1800 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD1750 1750/2187 1580/1975 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD2000 2000/2500 1820/2275 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD2250 2250/2812 2050/2563 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD2500 2500/3125 2270/2837 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD2800 2800/3500 2540/3175 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD3000 3000/3750 2720/3400 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD3250 3250/4063 2950/3688 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
KD4000 4000/5000 3640/4550 1800 Rehlko Tier 2 APM603/APM802
Skin-Tight Enclosures